CNX Swimming Team

King power Thailand Swimming Championships - 27-Jan-23 to 29-Jan-23
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Results - Day 2 ==> 28 Jan 2023

Event 233 Women 12-13 200 LC Meter Freestyle

THA: 2:07.28 #
R3: 2:11.94 $
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Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Uszn@5 wihnmeyad K 13 Ubonratchathani Swimming Clul 2:23.49 2:23.92 15
1:08.27 2:23.92 (1:15.65)
2 Ul Todlsauerius C 12 Thepthanee Swimming Club 2:24.85 2:25.57 7
1:10.90 2:25.57 (1:14.67)
3 Wweniud danns T 12 Baanboonswimming 2:25.15 2:27.04 5
1:09.82 2:27.04 (1:17.22)
4 s@snsal yrwasu B 12 Ubonratchathani Swimming Clul 2:28.37 2:27.95 3
1:11.41 2:27.95(1:16.54)
5 dauniing flazfion N 13 Rajamangala University Isan 2:31.41 2:29.35 2
1:10.88 2:29.35(1:18.47)
6 wsnadl asAnciwndia S 12 Buriram Swimming Club 2:34.66 2:33.80 1
1:14.80 2:33.80 (1:19.00)
7 uaumdm laviznadw L 12 Niruntranon 2:40.35 2:35.97
1:15.06 2:35.97 (1:20.91)
8 anemssan walwd P 12 Rajamangala University Isan 2:40.56 2:37.14
1:16.89 2:37.14 (1:20.25)
9 aiumay vmun C 13 Tadavilla 2:44.96 2:41.16
1:16.04 2:41.16 (1:25.12)
10 sua dwson U 12 Rajamangala University Isan 2:40.74 2:41.75
1:19.59 2:41.75 (1:22.16)
11 Rwsm vhalsasd H 13 Rajamangala University Isan 2:38.50 2:41.84
1:17.14 2:41.84 (1:24.70)
12 Jvuu aznudou A 13 Pakchong Phutawan 2:45.64 2:43.56
1:17.86 2:43.56 (1:25.70)
13 fwwn dnuswal N 12 Buriram Swimming Club 2:52.67 2:47.34
1:21.51 2:47.34 (1:25.83)
14 U918 @dvy S 13 Niruntranon 2:51.06 2:51.10
1:22.67 2:51.10 (1:28.43)
15 anwn Junadviv C 12 Ubonratchathani Swimming Clul 2:53.41 2:56.49

1:21.92 2:56.49 (1:34.57)
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we 0GT ()
CPALLESIE | cre

t]t]e her

“15) true

Iz.,tu!
(-] .

KING POWER




